
July 18, 2018 FREEHOLD AREA RUNNING CLUB

5K SUMMER SERIES
Week 4

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

Overall Male

1 Zach Zawatski 16 M 15-19 18.50

2 John Fiffick 19 M 15-19 18.52

3 Kyle Price 30 M 30-39 18.53

Overall Female

7 Kristen Andrews 29 F 20-29 19.25

15 Cassandra Raia 19 F 15-19 20.51

21 Jessica Abbott 10 F ≤ 14 21.43

≤ 14 Male

12 Pierce Siegel 10 M ≤ 14 19.57

18 Rowan Cassidy 14 M ≤ 14 21.20

23 Jared Povell 13 M ≤ 14 21.48

≤ 14 Female

24 Emma Zawatski 11 F ≤ 14 22.01

26 Ava Wilmot 13 F ≤ 14 22.04

43 Ana Brown 11 F ≤ 14 24.44

15-19 Male

4 Joseph Cicoria 17 M 15-19 19.00

5 Zach Edison 17 M 15-19 19.07

6 Jeremie Garcia 15 M 15-19 19.17

15-19 Female

22 Zoryana Harhas 18 F 15-19 21.47

36 Kiera Nealon 19 F 15-19 23.48

41 Leanne Kelly 15 F 15-19 24.16

20-29 Male

17 Anthony Kapasakis 28 M 20-29 21.11

27 Anthony Bonacci 20 M 20-29 22.14

89 Jared Colon 23 M 20-29 45.49

20-29 Female

25 Liz Tawa 25 F 20-29 22.01

64 Allison Cooper 25 F 20-29 28.32

69 Brooke Weinstein 22 F 20-29 29.20

30-39 Male

13 Tim Fitch 39 M 30-39 19.58

20 Samuel Olsson 33 M 30-39 21.42

34 Jason Leacock 30 M 30-39 23.32

30-39 Female

67 Lauren Spiegelhoff 32 F 30-39 28.50

68 Ryan Ann Fitch 38 F 30-39 28.51

40-49 Male

19 Claudio Ramirez 43 M 40-49 21.23

40 Darrin Goldman 43 M 40-49 24.02



July 18, 2018 FREEHOLD AREA RUNNING CLUB

5K SUMMER SERIES
Week 4

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

53 Charles Best 49 M 40-49 26.45

40-49 Female

42 Liz Spector 43 F 40-49 24.31

56 Karinne Camens 48 F 40-49 27.24

58 Tami Wolfe 43 F 40-49 27.34

50-59 Male

48 Arnaldo Vitorino 50 M 50-59 26.17

54 Adam Garcia 51 M 50-59 26.47

55 Vivek Gudapati 50 M 50-59 27.23

50-59 Female

52 Doreen Page 50 F 50-59 26.40

61 Dorothy Peterson 52 F 50-59 28.05

60-69 Male

50 Bob Andrews 60 M 60-69 26.32

70 Ron Spiegelhoff 63 M 60-69 29.22

75 Dennis Murachanian 60 M 60-69 30.29

60-69 Female

71 Catherine Akridge 66 F 60-69 29.23

90 Barbara Stanhope 63 F 60-69 52.55

70-79 Male or Female

None

80 + Male

81 Ralph Garfield 82 M 80 + 31.25

86 Olie Nelson 82 M 80 + 39.05

Racewalker / Walker - 2.5 Miles

Male

Ross Miano - RW 69 M 31.40

Dennis Hayden 67 M 33.52

Female

Patti Ferriola - RW 55 F 29.21

Catlie Best 46 F 33.50

Diane Spiegelhoff 63 F 35.02

Overall Placement

1 Zach Zawatski 16 M 15-19 18.50

2 John Fiffick 19 M 15-19 18.52

3 Kyle Price 30 M 30-39 18.53

4 Joseph Cicoria 17 M 15-19 19.00

5 Zach Edison 17 M 15-19 19.07



July 18, 2018 FREEHOLD AREA RUNNING CLUB

5K SUMMER SERIES
Week 4

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

6 Jeremie Garcia 15 M 15-19 19.17

7 Kristen Andrews 29 F 20-29 19.25

8 Issaiah Brown 15 M 15-19 19.34

9 Jake Naddelman 16 M 15-19 19.35

10 Krishna Kakani 15 M 15-19 19.35

11 Blake Strzepek 16 M 15-19 19.36

12 Pierce Siegel 10 M ≤ 14 19.57

13 Tim Fitch 39 M 30-39 19.58

14 Max Eisenman 16 M 15-19 20.32

15 Cassandra Raia 19 F 15-19 20.51

16 Carter Caruso 19 M 15-19 20.58

17 Anthony Kapasakis 28 M 20-29 21.11

18 Rowan Cassidy 14 M ≤ 14 21.20

19 Claudio Ramirez 43 M 40-49 21.23

20 Samuel Olsson 33 M 30-39 21.42

21 Jessica Abbott 10 F ≤ 14 21.43

22 Zoryana Harhas 18 F 15-19 21.47

23 Jared Povell 13 M ≤ 14 21.48

24 Emma Zawatski 11 F ≤ 14 22.01

25 Liz Tawa 25 F 20-29 22.01

26 Ava Wilmot 13 F ≤ 14 22.04

27 Anthony Bonacci 20 M 20-29 22.14

28 Richard Guerriero 12 M ≤ 14 22.20

29 Stephen Gee 17 M 15-19 22.21

30 Joseph LoCurcio 16 M 15-19 22.25

31 Johnathon Sciortino 9 M ≤ 14 23.03

32 James D'Andrea 15 M 15-19 23.26

33 Nikhit Basiheni 15 M 15-19 23.29

34 Jason Leacock 30 M 30-39 23.32

35 Jackson Zirrith 16 M 15-19 23.44

36 Kiera Nealon 19 F 15-19 23.48

37 Alejandro Ramirez 33 M 30-39 23.52

38 Chris Deffigos 16 M 15-19 23.53

39 Ben Jelinsky 16 M 15-19 23.54

40 Darrin Goldman 43 M 40-49 24.02

41 Leanne Kelly 15 F 15-19 24.16

42 Liz Spector 43 F 40-49 24.31

43 Ana Brown 11 F ≤ 14 24.44

44 Payton Kwintner 16 F 15-19 25.16

45 Brittany Newman 14 F ≤ 14 25.18

46 Shivam Patel 14 M ≤ 14 26.15

47 Ethan Martin 15 M 15-19 26.16

48 Arnaldo Vitorino 50 M 50-59 26.17

49 Katie Adler 16 F 15-19 26.31

50 Bob Andrews 60 M 60-69 26.32

51 Rishi Sharma 15 M 15-19 26.36

52 Doreen Page 50 F 50-59 26.40

53 Charles Best 49 M 40-49 26.45

54 Adam Garcia 51 M 50-59 26.47

55 Vivek Gudapati 50 M 50-59 27.23

56 Karinne Camens 48 F 40-49 27.24

57 Sean Adler 12 M ≤ 14 27.26

58 Tami Wolfe 43 F 40-49 27.34
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Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

59 Jules Levitt 51 M 50-59 27.58

60 David Summa 51 M 50-59 28.03

61 Dorothy Peterson 52 F 50-59 28.05

62 Rachel Sciortino 40 F 40-49 28.21

63 Allison Dera 13 F ≤ 14 28.25

64 Allison Cooper 25 F 20-29 28.32

65 Justin Rachunok 41 M 40-49 28.43

66 Greyson Fitch 9 M ≤ 14 28.50

67 Lauren Spiegelhoff 32 F 30-39 28.50

68 Ryan Ann Fitch 38 F 30-39 28.51

69 Brooke Weinstein 22 F 20-29 29.20

70 Ron Spiegelhoff 63 M 60-69 29.22

71 Catherine Akridge 66 F 60-69 29.23

72 Brigit Lee 40 F 40-49 29.24

73 Anjana Jothi 14 F ≤ 14 29.28

74 Mara Anderson 12 F ≤ 14 30.21

75 Dennis Murachanian 60 M 60-69 30.29

76 Edward J. Niemiera 69 M 60-69 30.46

77 Dan Radel 42 M 40-49 31.03

78 Kyle Carlile 19 M 15-19 31.04

79 Kayla Sciortino 11 F ≤ 14 31.06

80 Courtney Speck 11 F ≤ 14 31.15

81 Ralph Garfield 82 M 80 + 31.25

82 Christopher Fisher 19 M 15-19 33.12

83 Tony Bleach 67 M 60-69 33.20

84 Alexandra Haggar 19 F 15-19 34.42

85 Jaclyn Cusack 23 F 20-29 35.41

86 Olie Nelson 82 M 80 + 39.05

87 James Bergum 69 M 60-69 42.18

88 Kate Haggar 24 F 20-29 45.48

89 Jared Colon 23 M 20-29 45.49

90 Barbara Stanhope 63 F 60-69 52.55

Nancy Vasquez 48 F 40-49 DQ'd

Madeline McCarthy 14 F ≤ 14 DNF

Leah Bloom 12 F ≤ 14 DNF

Results by Gender and Age Group

21 Jessica Abbott 10 F ≤ 14 21.43

24 Emma Zawatski 11 F ≤ 14 22.01

26 Ava Wilmot 13 F ≤ 14 22.04

43 Ana Brown 11 F ≤ 14 24.44

45 Brittany Newman 14 F ≤ 14 25.18

63 Allison Dera 13 F ≤ 14 28.25

73 Anjana Jothi 14 F ≤ 14 29.28

74 Mara Anderson 12 F ≤ 14 30.21

79 Kayla Sciortino 11 F ≤ 14 31.06

80 Courtney Speck 11 F ≤ 14 31.15

15 Cassandra Raia 19 F 15-19 20.51

22 Zoryana Harhas 18 F 15-19 21.47

36 Kiera Nealon 19 F 15-19 23.48

41 Leanne Kelly 15 F 15-19 24.16

44 Payton Kwintner 16 F 15-19 25.16
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5K SUMMER SERIES
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Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

49 Katie Adler 16 F 15-19 26.31

84 Alexandra Haggar 19 F 15-19 34.42

7 Kristen Andrews 29 F 20-29 19.25

25 Liz Tawa 25 F 20-29 22.01

64 Allison Cooper 25 F 20-29 28.32

69 Brooke Weinstein 22 F 20-29 29.20

85 Jaclyn Cusack 23 F 20-29 35.41

88 Kate Haggar 24 F 20-29 45.48

67 Lauren Spiegelhoff 32 F 30-39 28.50

68 Ryan Ann Fitch 38 F 30-39 28.51

42 Liz Spector 43 F 40-49 24.31

56 Karinne Camens 48 F 40-49 27.24

58 Tami Wolfe 43 F 40-49 27.34

62 Rachel Sciortino 40 F 40-49 28.21

72 Brigit Lee 40 F 40-49 29.24

52 Doreen Page 50 F 50-59 26.40

61 Dorothy Peterson 52 F 50-59 28.05

71 Catherine Akridge 66 F 60-69 29.23

90 Barbara Stanhope 63 F 60-69 52.55

12 Pierce Siegel 10 M ≤ 14 19.57

18 Rowan Cassidy 14 M ≤ 14 21.20

23 Jared Povell 13 M ≤ 14 21.48

28 Richard Guerriero 12 M ≤ 14 22.20

31 Johnathon Sciortino 9 M ≤ 14 23.03

46 Shivam Patel 14 M ≤ 14 26.15

57 Sean Adler 12 M ≤ 14 27.26

66 Greyson Fitch 9 M ≤ 14 28.50

1 Zach Zawatski 16 M 15-19 18.50

2 John Fiffick 19 M 15-19 18.52

4 Joseph Cicoria 17 M 15-19 19.00

5 Zach Edison 17 M 15-19 19.07

6 Jeremie Garcia 15 M 15-19 19.17

8 Issaiah Brown 15 M 15-19 19.34

9 Jake Naddelman 16 M 15-19 19.35

10 Krishna Kakani 15 M 15-19 19.35

11 Blake Strzepek 16 M 15-19 19.36

14 Max Eisenman 16 M 15-19 20.32

16 Carter Caruso 19 M 15-19 20.58

29 Stephen Gee 17 M 15-19 22.21

30 Joseph LoCurcio 16 M 15-19 22.25

32 James D'Andrea 15 M 15-19 23.26

33 Nikhit Basiheni 15 M 15-19 23.29

35 Jackson Zirrith 16 M 15-19 23.44

38 Chris Deffigos 16 M 15-19 23.53

39 Ben Jelinsky 16 M 15-19 23.54

47 Ethan Martin 15 M 15-19 26.16

51 Rishi Sharma 15 M 15-19 26.36

78 Kyle Carlile 19 M 15-19 31.04

82 Christopher Fisher 19 M 15-19 33.12

17 Anthony Kapasakis 28 M 20-29 21.11

27 Anthony Bonacci 20 M 20-29 22.14

89 Jared Colon 23 M 20-29 45.49

3 Kyle Price 30 M 30-39 18.53
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5K SUMMER SERIES
Week 4

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

13 Tim Fitch 39 M 30-39 19.58

20 Samuel Olsson 33 M 30-39 21.42

34 Jason Leacock 30 M 30-39 23.32

37 Alejandro Ramirez 33 M 30-39 23.52

19 Claudio Ramirez 43 M 40-49 21.23

40 Darrin Goldman 43 M 40-49 24.02

53 Charles Best 49 M 40-49 26.45

65 Justin Rachunok 41 M 40-49 28.43

77 Dan Radel 42 M 40-49 31.03

48 Arnaldo Vitorino 50 M 50-59 26.17

54 Adam Garcia 51 M 50-59 26.47

55 Vivek Gudapati 50 M 50-59 27.23

59 Jules Levitt 51 M 50-59 27.58

60 David Summa 51 M 50-59 28.03

50 Bob Andrews 60 M 60-69 26.32

70 Ron Spiegelhoff 63 M 60-69 29.22

75 Dennis Murachanian 60 M 60-69 30.29

76 Edward J. Niemiera 69 M 60-69 30.46

83 Tony Bleach 67 M 60-69 33.20

87 James Bergum 69 M 60-69 42.18

81 Ralph Garfield 82 M 80 + 31.25

86 Olie Nelson 82 M 80 + 39.05


